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INSET 6

SEEINSET6

Driveway
Legal Trail
Railroad
Proposed Private Road
Private Road
State Forest Highway
Class 4 Town Highway
Class 3 Town Highway
Class 2 Town Highway
Class 1 Town Highway
State Highway
Federal Highway
Interstate Highway

SURFACE WATER FEATURES

OTHER FEATURES

TRANSPORTATION FEATURES

Sheet Index Boundary
Town Boundary

Lake, Pond or River
River, Stream or Brook

ROAD NAME
Adams St
Adirondak Dr
Air Force Beach Rd
Aldis St
Allaire Dr
Allard Dr
Amber Ln
Amelia Rd
Andy Av
Ashton Dr
Asia Ln
Austin Rd
Autumn Ln
Bass St
Bayview Dr
Beauregard Dr
Bella Maquam Ln
Bellvue Carriage Rd
Benoit Dr
Beverly Ct
Bevins Rd
Bingham Shore Rd
Birch Ln
Bluff Ln
Bob White Cir
Bouthilette Cir
Bradley Ct
Brigham Rd
Brittany Ln
Bronson Rd
Brooks Rd
Burt St
Bushey Dr
Button Rd
Caleb Ct
Cameron Dr
Cardinal Cir
Carriage Ln
Catfish St
Cedar Hill Dr
Champlain Cmns
Charbonneau Dr
Cheney Pt Rd
Cherry St
Choiniere Av
Christina Dr
Chubb St
Church Rd
Clyde Allen Dr
Cody Dr
Cohen Rd
Congress St
Connor Rd
Corliss Rd
County Rd
Cove Rd
Crest Rd
Crosby Dr
Deslaurier Dr
Distribution Av
Doctor Gene Dr
Donovan Dr
Dubrofsky Dr
Dunsmore Rd
Dylan Av
E Shore Dr
E Solomon Rd
Eastview Dr
Elizabeth St
Emergency Rd
Ethel Ct
Eve Mont Dr
Fairfax Rd
Fairfax St
Fairfield Hill Rd
Firefly Ln
Fisher Pond Rd
Flanagan Dr
Fonda Ln
Forest Dr
Franklin Park W
Fred Lake Rd
Freeborn St
French Hill Rd
Gallagher Rd
Gamache Dr
Garden Cir
Georgia Shore Rd
Georgie Av
Gil Dot Ln
Giroux Rd
Green Mtn Dr
Gricebrook Rd
Hacketts Way
Harbor View Dr
Hardack Dr
Hathaway Inn Dr
Hathaway Pt Rd
Hathaway Shore Est
Hawks Nest
Heald Ln
Heaven Av
Henry Shore Rd
Hickory House Rd
High St
Highgate Rd
Highgate Cmns Rd
Hillcrest Hts
Hillfarm Est
Hillside Ter
Hojaboom Rd
Holyoke Farm Dr
Home Health Cir
Huntington St
Huntley Av
Industrial Park Rd
Interstate Access Rd
Ira Allen Ln
James Cir
Jean Ln
Jewell St
Jewett Av
Johnny Cake Ln
Kellogg Rd
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13
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19

13, 19
8

13
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19
5, 7, 8, 12

ROAD NAME
Knoll Rd
Kyle Rd
La Cresta Dr
Lake House Ln
Lake Rd
Lake Shore Rd
Lakemont Dr
Lapan Rd
Lapierre Dr
Lauren Ln
Laurie Av
Lebel Dr
Little County Rd
Lone Oak Rd
Loomis Ln
Lord Rd
Lower Newton Rd
Macoumber Dr
Magnan Dr
Maple Rdg Rd
Mapleville Depot
Maquam Shore Rd
Marc Av
Marcel Dr
Marie Ln
Martha Dr
Martin Dr
Mary Dr
Mazie Rd
McCracken Rd
McGinn Dr
Meadow View Dr
Meadowbrook Ln
Mechanic St
Michelle Dr
Montange Rd
Mosher Ln
Nason St
Nicole Dr
North Rd
N Shore Rd
Old Orchard Rd
Old Shantee Pt Rd
Olivia Ln
Orchard St
Ouellet Dr
Over Lake Ct
Paquette Rd
Parah Dr
Parsons Av
Parsons Ln
Patten Crosby Rd
Pearl Av
Pearl Av Ext
Pearl St
Perch St
Perry Rd
Philomena Dr
Pike Dr
Pike Farm Est
Pinewood Dr
Pion Rd
Pleasant St
Point Rd
Potter Av
Prospect Hill Rd
Quarry Ct
Quarry Ct Ext
Read Ln E
Read Ln W
Red King Rd
Rewes Dr
Rhubarb Rdg Rd
Rice Rd
Ridgeview Av
Rocky Shore Farm Rd
Rugg Rd
Ryan Ln
Samantha Ln
Sams Ln
Samson Rd
Sand Rd
Sandy Cove Rd
Scrabble Ln
Seminary Hill Rd
Seymour Rd
Shantee Pt Rd
Shawn Dr
Sheldon Rd
Simonds Rd
Skyline Dr
Smith Dr
S Main St
Stoney Acre Dr
Sullys Wy
Summit Pl
Sunrise Dr
Sunset Ter
Swanton Rd
Tadpole St
Tanglewood Dr
Thorpe Av Ext
Tower Rd
Tranquility Ln
Trombly Rd
Trout St
Tuckers Way
Twin Ct
Upper Welden St
Valley Watch Rd
Victoria Ln
Vivian Ln
Ward Ter
Waters Edge Dr
W Shore Rd
W Solomon Rd
Westview Rd
Wharf St
Whitey Dr
Wiley Pl
Woodlands Rd
Woody Dr
Yankee Dr
Zweeres Rd

SHEET
23
20
13

1
12, 13

6
20

11, 12
19

8
19

9
12

5, 8
8

2, 4
3, 4, 5, 8, 13

17
19
12
19

1, 3, 6, 11, 12
13, 19

9
19
17
19
19
13

12, 13
12

12, 18
19
12

13, 19
6
8

19
19
17
17

8
11

8
19

12, 18
19
14

8
19
19
12
13
13
13

1
3

19
5
3

20
21
19
23
19

19, 24
13
13
14
14

8
8

14
12
19

12, 18
20

8
8
3

6, 11
11

1
6

12
8

11
20

8, 9, 13
11
19
13

19, 24
8

18
8
9

19
5, 8, 13

1
19
19
24

6
19

1
8

19
19
20
19
13
13
11
17

6
14

12, 18
19

8
20
11

13, 19
11

For planning purposes only.

Prepared by:
Northwest RPC

75 Fairfield Street
St. Albans, VT  05478

(802) 524-5958
www.nrpcvt.com

January, 2024.

Conn
or R

d

Church Rd

Barry Rd

Æ·36


